
 
 

CT.GOV/DAS 
Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer 

Contract Award 13PS0280 

LENOVO MASTER AGREEMENT MNWNC-117 

 

DAS/Procurement Division held a pricing event on February 27, 2020 for desktop, laptops and 
monitors.  As a result of this pricing event Dell Marketing LP was awarded the items and 
pricing reflected on the price sheet attached. 

Pricing is effective from February 29, 2020 through August 28, 2020. 

Pricing is extended to all using State agencies, political subdivisions and not for profit entities 
of the State. 

Contact information:  Debra Lee:  debra.lee@hp.com                 847 537-0344 

 

For questions please contact Contract Specialist Janet DelGreco Olson at 
janet.delgreco@ct.gov  860 713-5079. 

 

Updated 3/13/2020:  Pricing has been added to Lot 6 –Accessories as well as specifications 
for equipment awarded through reverse auction held on 2/27/2020. 

 

mailto:debra.lee@hp.com
mailto:janet.delgreco@ct.gov


 
 

CT.GOV/DAS 
Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer 

Contract Award 13PS0280 

LENOVO MASTER AGREEMENT MNWNC-117 

 

 

DAS/Procurement Division held a pricing event on February 27, 2020 for desktop, laptops and 
monitors.  As a result of this pricing event Lenovo was awarded the items and pricing reflected 
on the price sheet attached. 

Pricing will be in effect from 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

Pricing is extended to all using State agencies, political subdivisions and not for profit entities 
of the State. 

Contact information:  Jeremiah Pope  jpope@lenovo.com  919 874-3483 

 

For questions please contact Contract Specialist Janet DelGreco Olson at 
janet.delgreco@ct.gov  860 713-5079. 

mailto:jpope@lenovo.com
mailto:janet.delgreco@ct.gov


UPDATED 3/13/2020 – ACCESSORIES (LOT 6) 
 

Page 1 of 7 
 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 1 - DESKTOPS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
DSK-1 MINI DESKTOP DELL Optiplex 3070 Micro Form Factor MLK Each $440.00 

      
DSK-1-EXT-4 MINI DESKTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $35.00 

      
DSK-1-EXT-5 MINI DESKTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $55.00 

      
DSK-2 STANDARD DESKTOP DELL Optiplex 3070 Small Form Factor MLK Each $465.00 

      
DSK-2-EXT-4 STANDARD DESKTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $35.00 

      
 STANDARD DESKTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $55.00 

      
DSK-3 HIGH-END DESKTOP DELL Optiplex 5070 Small Form Factor  $581.00 

      
DSK-3-EXT-4 HIGH-END DESKTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $38.00 

      
DSK-3-EXT-5 HIGH-END DESKTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $63.00 

      
 



UPDATED 3/13/2020 – ACCESSORIES (LOT 6) 
 

Page 2 of 7 
 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 2 - LAPTOPS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 

LTP-1 STANDARD LAPTOP DELL Latitude 3400 Each $515.00 
      

LPT-1-EXT4 STANDARD LAPTOP 
4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 

DELL   $50.00 

      
LPT-1-EXT5 STANDARD LAPTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $55.00 

      
LPT-2 HIGH END LAPTOP HP ProBook 450 G7 Each $732.00 

      
LTP-2--EXT4 HIGH END LAPTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $50.00 

      
LPT-2EX5 HIGH END LAPTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $80.00 

      
 

 

 

 

 



UPDATED 3/13/2020 – ACCESSORIES (LOT 6) 
 

Page 3 of 7 
 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 3 - HYBRIDS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
HYB-1-A STANDARD CONVERTIBLE DEVICE WWAN DELL 5300 2 IN 1 Each $844.00 

      
HYB-1-A-EXT4 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE WWAN 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $62.00 

      
HYB-1-A-EXT5 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE WWAN 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $98.00 

      
HYB-1-B STANDARD CONVERTIBLE DEVICE DELL 3310 2 IN 1 Each $590.00 

      
HYB-1-B EXT4 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $62.00 

      
HYB-1-B EXT5 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $98.00 

      
HYB-2 STANDARD CHROMEBOOK HP ChromeBook 11 G7 Each $260.00 

      
HYB-2 EXT4 STANDARD CHROMEBOOK 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $28.00 

      
HYB-2 EXT5 STANDARD CHROMEBOOK 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $70.00 

      



UPDATED 3/13/2020 – ACCESSORIES (LOT 6) 
 

Page 4 of 7 
 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 4 - MONITORS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
MTR-1 STANDARD MONITOR LENOVO T23d Each $99.00 

      
MTR-2 ADJUSTABLE MONITOR 23” HP HP P24h G4 Monitor Each $100.00 

      
MTR-3 ADJUSTABLE MONITOR 24” HP HP P24h G4 Monitor Each $100.00 

      
MTR-4 LARGE MONITOR HP HP27h G4 Monitor Each $130.00 

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UPDATED 3/13/2020 – ACCESSORIES (LOT 6) 
 

Page 5 of 7 
 

 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 5 – THIN CLIENT VDI TERMINAL 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 

VDI-1 THIN CLIENT VDI TERMNAL DELL Wyse 5070 Thin Client Each $217.75 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UPDATED 3/13/2020 – ACCESSORIES (LOT 6) 
 

Page 6 of 7 
 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 6 - ACCESSORIES 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE PERCENTAGE 
ACC-1 DESKTOP:  EXTERNA DVD R/W DRIVE DELL Dell USB Slim DVD+_RW drive DW316 PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$59.99 60% 

       
ACC-2 DESKTOP:  WIRELESS 

KEYBOARD/MOUSE – COMPACT 
AND/OR FULL 

DELL Dell Wireless Keyboard and Mouse- KM636 PERCENT OFF 
LIST 

$49.99 50% 

       
ACC-3 LAPTOP:  DOCKING STATION-MUST BE 

USB-C ND PROVIDE A SINGLE 
CONNECTION FOR 

POWER/VIDEO/ACCESSORIES 

DELL Dell Dock – WD19 90w Power Delivery 130w 
AC 

PERCENT OFF 
LIST 

$249.99 55% 

       
ACC-4 LAPTOP:  EXTERNAL DVD R/W DRIVE DELL Dell USB Slim DVD+_RW drive DW316 PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$59.99 60% 

       
ACC-5 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BAG DELL Dell Essential Briefcase 15 (Es1520C) PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$29.99 47% 

       
ACC-6 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BACKPACK DELL Dell Essential Backpack 15  (ES152OP) PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$29.99 50% 

       
 



UPDATED 3/13/2020 – ACCESSORIES (LOT 6) 
 

Page 7 of 7 
 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 6 - ACCESSORIES 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE PERCENTAGE 
ACC-1 DESKTOP:  EXTERNA DVD R/W DRIVE HP HP USB External DVDRW Drive PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$83.00 71% 

       
ACC-2 DESKTOP:  WIRELESS 

KEYBOARD/MOUSE – COMPACT 
AND/OR FULL 

HP HP Wireless Bus Slim Kbd and Mouse PERCENT OFF 
LIST 

$60.00 40% 

       
ACC-3 LAPTOP:  DOCKING STATION-MUST BE 

USB-C ND PROVIDE A SINGLE 
CONNECTION FOR 

POWER/VIDEO/ACCESSORIES 

HP HP USB-C Dock G5 PERCENT OFF 
LIST 

$189.00 36% 

       
ACC-4 LAPTOP:  EXTERNAL DVD R/W DRIVE HP HP USB External DVDRW Drive PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$83.00 71% 

       
ACC-5 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BAG HP HP Essential Top Load Case PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$23.00 35% 

       
ACC-6 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BACKPACK HP HP Essential Backpack PERCENT OFF 

LIST 
$30.00 43% 

       
 



Page 1 of 7 
 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 1 - DESKTOPS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
DSK-1 MINI DESKTOP DELL Optiplex 3070 Micro Form Factor MLK Each $440.00 

      
DSK-1-EXT-4 MINI DESKTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $35.00 

      
DSK-1-EXT-5 MINI DESKTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $55.00 

      
DSK-2 STANDARD DESKTOP DELL Optiplex 3070 Small Form Factor MLK Each $465.00 

      
DSK-2-EXT-4 STANDARD DESKTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $35.00 

      
 STANDARD DESKTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $55.00 

      
DSK-3 HIGH-END DESKTOP DELL Optiplex 5070 Small Form Factor  $581.00 

      
DSK-3-EXT-4 HIGH-END DESKTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $38.00 

      
DSK-3-EXT-5 HIGH-END DESKTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $63.00 

      
 



Page 2 of 7 
 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 2 - LAPTOPS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 

LTP-1 STANDARD LAPTOP DELL Latitude 3400 Each $515.00 
      

LPT-1-EXT4 STANDARD LAPTOP 
4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 

DELL   $50.00 

      
LPT-1-EXT5 STANDARD LAPTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $55.00 

      
LPT-2 HIGH END LAPTOP HP ProBook 450 G7 Each $732.00 

      
LTP-2--EXT4 HIGH END LAPTOP 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $50.00 

      
LPT-2EX5 HIGH END LAPTOP 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $80.00 

      
 

 

 

 

 



Page 3 of 7 
 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 3 - HYBRIDS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
HYB-1-A STANDARD CONVERTIBLE DEVICE WWAN DELL 5300 2 IN 1 Each $844.00 

      
HYB-1-A-EXT4 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE WWAN 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $62.00 

      
HYB-1-A-EXT5 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE WWAN 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $98.00 

      
HYB-1-B STANDARD CONVERTIBLE DEVICE DELL 3310 2 IN 1 Each $590.00 

      
HYB-1-B EXT4 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $62.00 

      
HYB-1-B EXT5 STANDARD CONVERTIBLE 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
DELL   $98.00 

      
HYB-2 STANDARD CHROMEBOOK HP ChromeBook 11 G7 Each $260.00 

      
HYB-2 EXT4 STANDARD CHROMEBOOK 

4 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $28.00 

      
HYB-2 EXT5 STANDARD CHROMEBOOK 

5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY 
HP   $70.00 

      



Page 4 of 7 
 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 4 - MONITORS 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
MTR-1 STANDARD MONITOR LENOVO T23d Each $99.00 

      
MTR-2 ADJUSTABLE MONITOR 23” HP HP P24h G4 Monitor Each $100.00 

      
MTR-3 ADJUSTABLE MONITOR 24” HP HP P24h G4 Monitor Each $100.00 

      
MTR-4 LARGE MONITOR HP HP27h G4 Monitor Each $130.00 

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 5 of 7 
 

 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 5 – THIN CLIENT VDI TERMINAL 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 

VDI-1 THIN CLIENT VDI TERMNAL DELL Wyse 5070 Thin Client Each $217.75 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 6 of 7 
 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 6 - ACCESSORIES 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
ACC-1 DESKTOP:  EXTERNA DVD R/W DRIVE DELL Dell USB Slim DVD+_RW drive DW316 PERCENT OFF LIST 60% 

      
ACC-2 DESKTOP:  WIRELESS 

KEYBOARD/MOUSE – COMPACT 
AND/OR FULL 

DELL Dell Wireless Keyboard and Mouse- KM636 PERCENT OFF LIST 50% 

      
ACC-3 LAPTOP:  DOCKING STATION-MUST BE 

USB-C ND PROVIDE A SINGLE 
CONNECTION FOR 

POWER/VIDEO/ACCESSORIES 

DELL Dell Dock – WD19 90w Power Delivery 130w AC PERCENT OFF LIST 55% 

      
ACC-4 LAPTOP:  EXTERNAL DVD R/W DRIVE DELL Dell USB Slim DVD+_RW drive DW316 PERCENT OFF LIST 60% 

      
ACC-5 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BAG DELL Dell Essential Briefcase 15 (Es1520C) PERCENT OFF LIST 47% 

      
ACC-6 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BACKPACK DELL Dell Essential Backpack 15  (ES152OP) PERCENT OFF LIST 50% 

      
 

 

 



Page 7 of 7 
 

 

 

Reverse Auction – 13PSX0280   

Effective 2/29/2020 through 8/28/2020 

LOT 6 - ACCESSORIES 
ITEM # ITEM MANUFACTURER MODEL UOM PRICE 
ACC-1 DESKTOP:  EXTERNA DVD R/W DRIVE HP HP USB External DVDRW Drive PERCENT OFF LIST 71% 

      
ACC-2 DESKTOP:  WIRELESS 

KEYBOARD/MOUSE – COMPACT 
AND/OR FULL 

HP HP Wireless Bus Slim Kbd and Mouse PERCENT OFF LIST 40% 

      
ACC-3 LAPTOP:  DOCKING STATION-MUST BE 

USB-C ND PROVIDE A SINGLE 
CONNECTION FOR 

POWER/VIDEO/ACCESSORIES 

HP HP USB-C Dock G5 PERCENT OFF LIST 36% 

      
ACC-4 LAPTOP:  EXTERNAL DVD R/W DRIVE HP HP USB External DVDRW Drive PERCENT OFF LIST 71% 

      
ACC-5 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BAG HP HP Essential Top Load Case PERCENT OFF LIST 35% 

      
ACC-6 LAPTOP:  LAPTOP BACKPACK HP HP Essential Backpack PERCENT OFF LIST 43% 

      
 



REVERSE AUCTION 13PSX0280  
SPECIFICATIONS 

EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020 THROUGH 8/28/2020 
 

Page 1 of 7 
 

ITEM # MODEL SPECIFICATIONS - DESKTOPS 
DSK-1 Optiplex 3070 Micro Form 

Factor MLK 
Mini Form Factor, Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 
8th Generation Intel® Core™ i5 processor+ 
16 GB memory, 256gb SSD(min), no Optical 
VGA/HDMI/DisplayPort Outputs (2 minimum) 
Keyboard/mouse standard 
3-year warranty with pricing for and 5 year extensions.  Must include Keep your Drive 
 

DSK-1 EXT 4 4 year extended warranty  
DSK-1 EXT 5 5 year extended warranty  

DSK-2 Optiplex 3070 Small Form 
Factor MLK 

 

Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 
9th Generation Intel® Core™ i5 processor+ 
16 GB memory, 256gb SSD(min), DVD Drive optional add-on 
VGA/HDMI/DisplayPort Outputs (2 minimum).  Front and rear USB-A 3.1 
Keyboard/mouse standard 
3-year warranty with pricing for 4 and 5 year extensions.   Must include Keep your Drive 
 

DSK-2 EXT 4 4 year extended warranty  
DSK-2 EXT 5 5 year extended warranty  

DSK-3 Optiplex 5070 Small Form 
Factor 

 

Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 
9th Generation Intel® Core™ i7 processor+ 
16 GB memory, 256gb SSD (min), DVD drive 
VGA, dual HDMI/Displayport Outputs (2 minimum).  Front and rear USB-A 3.1, USB-C 
Keyboard/mouse standard 
3-year warranty with pricing for 4 and 5 year extensions.   Must include Keep your Drive 
 

DSK-3 EXT 4 4 year extended warranty  
DSK-3 EXT 5 5 year extended warranty 

 
 
 

 
 
 



REVERSE AUCTION 13PSX0280  
SPECIFICATIONS 

EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020 THROUGH 8/28/2020 
 

Page 2 of 7 
 

ITEM # MODEL SPECIFICATIONS – LAPTOPS 
LPT-1 Latitude 3400 

 
Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 

8th Generation Intel® Core™ i5 processor+ 
14 inch FHD (full high definition) (1920x1080) Non-Touch  

16 GB memory, 256gb SSD.  USB-A 3.1, USB-C 
3-year warranty with pricing for 4 and 5 year extensions.   Must include Keep your Drive 

 
LPT-1 EXT 4 4 year extended warranty  
LPT-1 EXT 5 5 year extended warranty  

LPT-2 ProBook 450 G7 
 

Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 
8th Generation Intel® Core™ i7 processor+ 

15.6 inch FHD (full high definition) (1920x1080) Touchscreen 
Full keyboard with number pad 

16 GB memory, 512gb SSD, USB-A 3.1, USB-C 
3-year warranty with pricing for 4 and 5 year extensions.   Must include Keep your Drive 

 
LPT-2 EXT 4 4 year extended warranty HP 4y PickUp Return/DMR NB Only SVC 

 
LPT-2 EXT 5 5 year extended warranty HP 5y PickUp Return/DMR NB Only SVC 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REVERSE AUCTION 13PSX0280  
SPECIFICATIONS 

EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020 THROUGH 8/28/2020 
 

Page 3 of 7 
 

ITEM # MODEL SPECIFICATIONS – HYBRIDS 
HYB-1 –A  Latitude 5300 2 in 1  

 
Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 

8th Generation Intel® Core™ i5 processor+ 
13 inch (minimum) FHD (full high definition) (1920x1080) Touchscreen  

16 GB memory, 256gb SSD.  USB-A 3.1, USB-C 
Must be able to convert to tablet mode (full screen rotation/keyboard disablement) 

Must have WWAN capability (module ordered separately) 
3-year warranty with pricing for 4 and 5 year extensions.   Must include Keep your Drive 

 
HYB-1-A-EXT 4 4 year extended warranty  
HYB-1-A-EXT 5 5 year extended warranty  

HYB-1-B Latitude 3310 2 in 1  
 

Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit 
8th Generation Intel® Core™ i5 processor+ 

13 inch (minimum) FHD (full high definition) (1920x1080) Touchscreen  
16 GB memory, 256gb SSD.  USB-A 3.1, USB-C 

Must be able to convert to tablet mode (full screen rotation/keyboard disablement) 
3-year warranty with pricing for 4 and 5 year extensions.   Must include Keep your Drive 

 
HYB-1-B-EXT 4 4 year extended warranty  
HYB-1-B EXT 5 5 year extended warranty  

HYB-2 ChromeBook 11 G7 
 

ChromeOS 
11 inch (minimum) Touchscreen display 

8 GB memory, 64gb storage 
3-year warranty with pricing for 4 and 5 year extensions 

 
HYB-2-EXT 4 4 year extended warranty HP 4y PickupReturn Notebook Only SVC 

 
HYB-2-EXT 5 5 year extended warranty HP 5y PickupReturn Notebook Only SVC 

 
 



REVERSE AUCTION 13PSX0280  
SPECIFICATIONS 

EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020 THROUGH 8/28/2020 
 

Page 4 of 7 
 

 

 

ITEM # MODEL SPECIFICATIONS – MONITORS 
MTR-1  Lenovo 

 
Fixed 23” diagonal widescreen, 1920 x 1080 

Input connectors minimum (1) VGA, (1) HDMI, (1) DisplayPort 1.2 
Included cable for each input 

 
MTR-2 HP P24h G4 Monitor 

 
23” diagonal widescreen, 1920 x 1080 

Must tilt/rotate/lift/swivel 
Input connectors minimum (1) VGA, (1) HDMI, (1) DisplayPort 1.2 

Included cable for each input 
 

MTR-3 HP P24h G4 Monitor 
 

24” diagonal widescreen, 1920 x 1080 
Must tilt/rotate/lift/swivel 

Input connectors minimum (1) VGA, (1) HDMI, (1) DisplayPort 1.2 
Included cable for each input 

 
MTR-4 HP P27h G4 Monitor 

 
27” diagonal widescreen, 1920 x 1080 

Must tilt/rotate/lift/swivel 
Input connectors minimum (1) VGA, (1) HDMI, (1) DisplayPort 1.2 

Included cable for each input 
 

 

 

 

 

 



REVERSE AUCTION 13PSX0280  
SPECIFICATIONS 

EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020 THROUGH 8/28/2020 
 

Page 5 of 7 
 

 

ITEM # MODEL SPECIFICATIONS – THIN CLIENT VDI TERMINAL 
VDI-1  Wyse 5070 Thin Client 

 
WYSE thin client 

Intel® Pentium® Silver Processor J5005 1.5GHz (up to 2.80 GHz burst) 
PCoIP Enabled Wyse ThinOS 

4GB DDR4 Memory 
SATA Flash included 

Support for dual monitors 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REVERSE AUCTION 13PSX0280  
SPECIFICATIONS 

EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020 THROUGH 8/28/2020 
 

Page 6 of 7 
 

 

ITEM # MODEL SPECIFICATIONS – ACCESSORIES    DELL 
ACC-1  Desktop: External DVD R/W Drive 

 
Dell USB Slim DVD +_ RW drive DW316 

 
ACC-2 Desktop: Wireless Keyboard/Mouse - 

Compact and/or full 
 

Dell Wireless Keyboard and Mouse- KM636 
 

ACC-3 Laptop: Docking station – must be USB-C 
and provide a single connection for 

Power/Video/Accessories 
 

Dell Dock- WD19 90w Power Delivery- 130w AC 
 

ACC-4 Laptop: External DVD R/W drive 
 

Dell USB Slim DVD +_ RW drive DW316 
 

ACC-5 Laptop: Laptop Bag 
 

Dell Essential Briefcase 15 (ES1520C) 
 

ACC-6 Laptop: Laptop Backpack 
 

Dell Essential Backpack 15 (ES1520P) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



REVERSE AUCTION 13PSX0280  
SPECIFICATIONS 

EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020 THROUGH 8/28/2020 
 

Page 7 of 7 
 

ITEM # MODEL SPECIFICATIONS – ACCESSORIES   HP 
ACC-1  Desktop: External DVD R/W Drive 

 
HP USB External DVDRW Drive 

 
ACC-2 Desktop: Wireless Keyboard/Mouse - 

Compact and/or full 
 

HP Wireless Bus Slim Kbd and Mouse 
 

ACC-3 Laptop: Docking station – must be USB-C 
and provide a single connection for 

Power/Video/Accessories 
 

HP USB-C Dock G5 
 

ACC-4 Laptop: External DVD R/W drive 
 

HP USB External DVDRW Drive 
 

ACC-5 Laptop: Laptop Bag 
 

HP Essential Top Load Case 
 

ACC-6 Laptop: Laptop Backpack 
 

HP Essential Backpack 
 

 



Name
Bezel color
Type-model
Panel 

Viewable image size 
Max view area (W x H)
Native resolution
Aspect ratio
Pixel pitch (mm)
Dot/Pixel per Inch
Brightness
Contrast ratio
Pixel response time
Color gamut
Viewing angle at 10:1 CR
Stand
Bezel width
Dimensions (HxWxD)

Power supply

Weight 
Limited warranty
Available date

VESA-compliant
Power management
Ergonomics
Emission standards
Environmental

Preset resolutions

Presets display modes

Viewing adjustments
Rotating screen
On screen display
Control features
USB hub
Multiple input
Monitor connectors

Signal cables

Mounting features
Security

Ship group

Lenovo ThinkVision T23d-10

Lenovo
July 2018

Product Specifi cations Reference (PSREF)

Limited Warranty
See details at http://support.lenovo.com/en_US/guides-and-manuals/de-
tail.page?DocID=UM008281

                                   
Accessories

Kensington  MicroSaver  Cable Lock 73P2582
Kensington Twin Head Cable Lock 45K1620

See details at www.lenovo.com/support/monitoraccessories

See all monitors at www.lenovo.com/thinkvision

ThinkVision T23d-10 Wide Monitor

Features
• Widescreen 22.5-inch monitor
• Supports 1920x1200 resolution
• Supports ThinkCentre Tiny Clamp Bracket
• Supports optional soundbar
• Includes dual input connection for attachment to two
 systems concurrently
• EPEAT Gold certifi ed
• Microsoft® Windows® 7 certifi ed
• Microsoft Windows 10 certifi ed

T23d-10 Wide Flat Panel Monitor
Black 
61C3MAR6US / 61C3MAT6EU
TFT-LCD, In-Plane Switching (IPS), 
White LED backlight
22.5" (571.5mm) diagonal
19.5" x 12.4" (496.2mm x 313.9mm) 
1920x1200
16:10
0.25 x 0.25 mm 
100.6 dpi
250 nits or cd/m2 (typical)
1000:1 (typical)
6ms (typical)
72%
178° (+/- 89°) horizontal, 178° (+/- 89°) vertical
Tilt, swivel, pivot, and height adjustable stand 
Sides: 0.09" (2.3mm) 
19.37" H x 19.73" W x 9.9" D;
491.9mm H x 501.2mm W x 251.9mm D
15 watts typical,
18 watts maximum, 
<0.3 watts standby/suspend, universal, 
integrated (no external brick-like power supply)  
10.67 lb; 4.85 kg  
3 year (includes backlight)
June 2018

VESA DDC2B/CI
ENERGY STAR® qualifi ed
ISO 9241-307
FCC Class B
TCO Displays 7.0, TCO Certifi ed Edge 2.0, WEEE, 
RoHS, EPEATTM Silver rating

VGA: 640x480, 720x400
SVGA: 800x600
XGA: 1024x768
SXGA: 1280x1024
WXGA: 1366x768
WXGA+: 1440x900
WSXGA+: 1680x1050 
Full HD: 1920x1080
WUXGA: 1920x1200
Standard presets: 27;    user settings: 20

Tilt: 30° back, -5° forward; lift: 4.3" (110mm); swivel: +/-45°; detachable stand 
Screen pivots 90 degrees from landscape to portrait 
On screen display with digital user controls (8 languages)
Direct access (buttons on front) for power, menu, input source select and brightness 
None
Dual input (two different PCs attach to two different connectors; one PC shows image; select via button)
(1) VGA 15-pin D-shell, analog, blue
(2) HDMI (1.4), digital, HDCP-compliant
(3) DisplayPort, digital, black, HDCP-compliant
(1) detachable, VGA 15-pin D-shell at each end, analog, 1.8 meter
(2) detachable, DisplayPort at each end, digital, 1.8 meter
Wall or desk mounting using the Extend Arm or third-party accessories, 100mm x 100mm mount
Security keyhole for attachment of optional cable lock (Kensington® lock-compatible)

Monitor with stand, Safety and Warranty Information, 1.8 meter analog signal cable, 1.8 meter DP signal cable, 
1.8 meter black power cord, 1.8 meter HDMI signal cable (NA only)

Note: The specifi cations above may not be available in all regions. 


	UPDATED 3/13/2020 INSTRUCTIONS
	UPDATED 3/13/2020 PRICING EFFECTIVE 2/29/2020-8/28/2020
	SPECIFICATIONS
	DETAILED SPECIFICATION

